
Category: UR

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20016196 MSCC0168 ASHMITA JAIN 97.35
2 PG20029608 MSCC0489 SONIA 97.07
3 PG20010644 MSCC0346 NEELAM AGARWAL 96.84
4 PG20047209 MSCC0283 RISHIKESH PATEL 96.46
5 PG20033619 MSCC0270 TARIF BHAYANA 96.41
6 PG20065837 MSCC0434 AQUIF SULEMAN 96.18
7 PG20027490 MSCC0249 MEHER 95.97
8 PG20013871 MSCC0538 HIMANI GUPTA 95.77
9 PG20004339 MSCC0309 SMARANIKA DUTTA 95.66

10 PG20057666 MSCC0400 JAYSHREE SAMANTA 95.34
11 PG20002528 MSCC0222 ANKUR JAIN 95.11
12 PG20005633 MSCC0338 SHALINI 94.97
13 PG20038710 MSCC0341 PREETI SINGH 94.16
14 PG20010812 MSCC0091 NAMAN CHANDWANI 93.76
15 PG20020185 MSCC0037 MRADUL BANSAL 92.64
16 PG20019637 MSCC0189 VANSHIKA HANDUJA 92.52
17 PG20048699 MSCC0157 ANVITA CHAUDHARY 92.29
18 PG20071614 MSCC0186 SIMRAN RATHORE 91.20
19 PG20007907 MSCC0143 CHESTHA SINGHAL 90.86
20 PG20031763 MSCC0134 KULDEEP YADAV 88.70
21 PG20050826 MSCC0169 SUPRIYA 87.49
22 PG20042938 MSCC0296 ANJALI YADAV 86.83
23 PG20023038 MSCC0018 ASTHA 86.11
24 PG20015250 MSCC0376 GULSHAN KUMAR YADAV 85.77
25 PG20008826 MSCC0503 RASHMI GUPTA 85.51
26 PG20076874 MSCC0229 CHHAVI GAUTAM 84.19
27 PG20001772 MSCC0287 PALLAVI ISHRAN 83.06
28 PG20045690 MSCC0543 ANU SUPRIYA 81.54
29 PG20048949 MSCC0492 SHARMA RHUTU BHUDEV 80.33
30 PG20011533 MSCC0418 DEEPAK KUMAR 80.05
31 PG20022027 MSCC0515 PRASHANT SAINI 78.61
32 PG20023994 MSCC0307 MONA POONIA 75.10
33 PG20065809 MSCC0138 CHAKRADHAR PANDEY 73.84
34 PG20050850 MSCC0014 KAMAL LOCHAN SAHOO 72.34
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35 PG20073376 MSCC0405 TODAR MAL NITHARWAL 70.82
36 PG20008362 MSCC0085 AARUSHI 66.24
37 PG20049149 MSCC0589 NITIKA SHARMA 65.41
38 PG20060788 MSCC0190 DEEPIKA MANGAL 53.65
39 PG20050981 MSCC0556 VARSHA SAINI 53.51
40 PG20028237 MSCC0460 SITANSHU AGARWAL 34.56
41 PG20077454 MSCC0348 SAMEEKSHA GOSWAMI 31.25



Category: OBC

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20031763 MSCC0134 KULDEEP YADAV 88.70
2 PG20050826 MSCC0169 SUPRIYA 87.49
3 PG20042938 MSCC0296 ANJALI YADAV 86.83
4 PG20023038 MSCC0018 ASTHA 86.11
5 PG20015250 MSCC0376 GULSHAN KUMAR YADAV 85.77
6 PG20001772 MSCC0287 PALLAVI ISHRAN 83.06
7 PG20048949 MSCC0492 SHARMA RHUTU BHUDEV 80.33
8 PG20011533 MSCC0418 DEEPAK KUMAR 80.05
9 PG20022027 MSCC0515 PRASHANT SAINI 78.61

10 PG20023994 MSCC0307 MONA POONIA 75.10
11 PG20050850 MSCC0014 KAMAL LOCHAN SAHOO 72.34
12 PG20073376 MSCC0405 TODAR MAL NITHARWAL 70.82
13 PG20049149 MSCC0589 NITIKA SHARMA 65.41
14 PG20050981 MSCC0556 VARSHA SAINI 53.51
15 PG20077454 MSCC0348 SAMEEKSHA GOSWAMI 31.25

Category: EWS

Sr. No. RegNo
Unique 

Form No
Name Percentile

1 PG20065809 MSCC0138 CHAKRADHAR PANDEY 73.84
2 PG20028237 MSCC0460 SITANSHU AGARWAL 34.56
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